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Name Degree Email Phone

Senzaki, Susan V Master of Science in Nursing jesusa02@mail.fresnostate.edu

Spencer, Janine A Doctor of Philosophy jspencer@csufresno.edu 559.278.8209

Sun, John Master of Science johnsun@mail.fresnostate.edu

Terzian, Talar Master of Science tterzian@mail.fresnostate.edu

Thao, Celena Bachelor of Science cethao@csufresno.edu

Ulanimo, Virginia M Master of Science in Nursing vulanimo@csufresno.edu

Velasco, Mary Ann Master of Science in Nursing maryv@csufresno.edu

PHILOSOPHY

Name Degree Email Phone

Amaral, Pedro Doctor of Philosophy pedroa@csufresno.edu 559.278.2621

Anagnostopoulos, Mariana Doctor of Philosophy marianaa@csufresno.edu 559.278.6329

Athithan, Vanneya P Doctor of Philosophy vathithan@csufresno.edu

Berliner, Ann Doctor of Philosophy annb@csufresno.edu 559.278.5654

Beversluis, John Doctor of Philosophy jbeversluis@csufresno.edu

Biondo, Vincent F Doctor of Philosophy vbiondo@csufresno.edu 559.278.6644

Cusick, Carolyn M Doctor of Philosophy ccusick@csufresno.edu

Elson, Thomas O Doctor of Philosophy telson@csufresno.edu

Fenton, Andrew Doctor of Philosophy afenton@csufresno.edu

Fiala, Andrew Doctor of Philosophy afiala@csufresno.edu 559.278.2124

Haar Farris, Matthew S Doctor of Philosophy mhaarfarris@csufresno.edu

Higgins, J. T Doctor of Philosophy thiggins@csufresno.edu 559.278.5376

Howard, Beena R Doctor of Philosophy vehoward@csufresno.edu

Kapoor, Sudarshan Doctor of Philosophy skapoor@mail.fresnostate.edu 559.278.2013

Maldonado, Robert D Doctor of Philosophy robertma@csufresno.edu 559.278.2879

Meinhoff, Sharon S Master of Arts smeinhoff@csufresno.edu 559.278.5376

Olson, Leonard D Doctor of Philosophy lolson@csufresno.edu

Purvis, Jeffrey G Juris Doctor jpurvis@csufresno.edu

Tahvildary, Negin Doctor of Philosophy ntahvildary@csufresno.edu 559.278.2621


